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TC Stirpe (1081507)
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Anlage
Brookweg 10 / Sportgelande, 59597 Erwitte
thomas-hilsenbeck@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Berkenbusch, Go6tz
T 015143133629 gberkenbusch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Eickmann, Jasmina
T 017662941695 jasmina.canicatti@gmx.net
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Herren 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Felix Hilsenbeck
m 016095026777; gberkenbusch@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Berkenbusch, Gétz
Weber, Daniel
Weber, Luca
Husch, Lars
Rerich, Erik
Hilsenbeck, Felix
Reineke, Moritz

ID-Nr.

17100361
17500498
10161764
18201457
10159349
19552342
19513018

LK

LK13,4
LK14,8
LK18,0
LK19,5
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,2

(SG mit SV Blau-Weil3 Rixbeck-Dedinghausen e.V.)

Sprenger, Rolf
Schéfer, Patrick
Lammert, Janis
Glahe, Marcel
Stracke, Luca Noel
Schornberg, Jan
Wilmes, Herbert
Hennig, Linus
Schornberg, Daniel
Weber, Julian
Castiglia, Marcel
Jakobi, Max
Rickert-Schulte, Johannes
Ryppa, Jan
Schulte, Moritz
Thil, Matthias
Sprenger, Tim
Jungeblodt, Leon
Nonnemann, Jorg
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19202415
19157376
19507803
19656410
10160575
10458603
16590816
10452682
17352121
10659914
19662550
19760344
19954301
10562570
11089514
10669907
19650472
19550739
16162179

LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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